L10000183386

(Requestor's Name) . (Address) (Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

2489-



700290661757

16 SEP 27 PH 1: 50

16 SEP 27 FM 4

C. GOLDEN 0CT - 3 2016 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE: 307637 AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: September 26, 2016 ORDER TIME : 1:27 PM ORDER NO. : 307637-005 CUSTOMER NO: 8964A FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: IRWIN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP CORPORATE _ LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY XXXX CONVERSION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: _ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:



FILED

16 SEP 27 FF 4: 19

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 29, 2016

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: IRWIN FAMILY LTD., LLC

Ref. Number: W16000067125

We have received your document for IRWIN FAMILY LTD., LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$150.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The use of the abbreviation "Ltd." does not clearly indicate that this is a corporation instead of a partnership. Therefore, please remove the abbreviation "Ltd." from the corporate name."

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 216A00020996

16 001 -3 PH 2: 15

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

16 SEP 27 FR # 19

FILED

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other I Irwin Family Limited Partnership	Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of t	he Articles of Conversion is:
	(Enter Name of Other Business Entity).	
2. The "Other Business Ent	ity" is a	
	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited p general partnership, common law or business tru	common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or it	ncorporated under the laws of Delaware	
11/10/1997 on	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S	entity, the name of the country)
(date of organization, formati	on or incorporation)	
3. The name of the Florida	Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attac	hed Articles of Organization:
IRWIN FAMILY	Y, LLC	•
(Ent	er Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	 '
4. If not effective on the da	te of filing, enter the effective date:	
(The effective date: 1) can date this document is filed date listed in the attached	not be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor not by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) multiple Articles of Organization, if an effective date is liblock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement	ust be the same as the effective isted therein.)
5. The plan of conversion ha	as been approved in accordance with all applicable	statutes.

Page 1 of 2

Signed this 20th day of September	_20_16	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ted Liability Company:	
Signature of Authorized Representative:	Title: Co-Trustee of Manager	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [See below for required signature(s)]	
	Title: Co-Trustee of General Partner 1	,
Signature: Cheryl-I. Boswell	Title: Co-Trustee of General Partner 1	
Signature: Down Brown Printed Name: Jankee I. Brown	Title: Co-Trustee of General Partner 2	
Signature: Cheryl I. Baswell	Title: Co-Trustee of General Partner 2	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.		
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:	•
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners.	tv Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees:		
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	- 1

Page 2 of 2

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			FILE	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		16	SEP 27	图 4:20
IRWIŅ FAMILY, LLC				
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the particle.	rincipal office of the Limited I	iabilit	y Compan	y is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		٠	
3407 Beautiful Court	3407 Beautiful Court			
Lutz, Florida 33559	Lutz, Florida 33559		_	
		·		
The name and the Florida street address of the Janice I. Brown Nam	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
3407 Beautiful Court				
Florida street address (P.C	D. Box NOT acceptable)		•	
Lutz	FL 33559			
City	Zip			
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capact statutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as re	n this certificate, I hereby acceptions: city. I further agree to comply a performance of my duties, and	ot the ap vith the I am fa	ppointmen provision miliar with	t as s of all and
Jane J Brow	Δ			٠
Registered Agent's Sign	nature (REQUIRED)			ř

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	16	SEP (27	1
"AMBR" = Authorized Member					
"MGR" = Manager		, ·			•
MGR	Dorothy I. Irwin Rev. Trust DTD 5-3-1991				
	3407 Beautiful Court		-		
	Lutz, Florida 33559		-		
, MGR	John Irwin Rev. Trust DTD 5-3-1991				
MGK	3407 Beautiful Court				
	Lutz, Florida 33559		-		
	1200, 1 101 to 52337		-		
,			-		
			- .	•	•
			-		
			_		
	•	,			
			_		
(Use attachment if necessary)					
				`	
	he date of filing: (O				
n effective date is listed, the date muse 90 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meen the Department of States.	et be specific and cannot be more than five be et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date v	usin	ess da	ys pi	
n effective date is listed, the date mus 90 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not mee nent's effective date on the Department of Stat	et be specific and cannot be more than five be et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date v	usin	ess da	ys pi	
n effective date is listed, the date muse 90 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meen the Department of States.	et be specific and cannot be more than five be et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date v	usin	ess da	ys pi	
n effective date is listed, the date muse 90 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meen the Department of States.	et be specific and cannot be more than five be the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date we's records.	usin	ess da	ys pi	
n effective date is listed, the date muse 90 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not mee ment's effective date on the Department of State TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	et be specific and cannot be more than five be the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date we's records.	usin	ess da	ys pi	
en effective date is listed, the date must 90 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not mee ment's effective date on the Department of State of CICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a membrane document is executed in	et be specific and cannot be more than five be the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date ve's records. Deer or an authorized representative of a men accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statu	nber tes.	ess da	ys pi	
n effective date is listed, the date muse 90 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not mee ment's effective date on the Department of State TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a membrane that any false information of the date of the dat	et be specific and cannot be more than five be the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date ve's records.	nber tes.	ess da	ys pi	

20

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2